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Sailing yacht Dufour 390 Grand Large Tiche

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

31.12.-20.05.
€2.100

10.06. - 08.07.

- ol

92930
Sailing yacht
Dufour 390 Grand Large Tiche

Italy / Marina Villa Igea
2023

3(3)

€2.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Chart plotter: GPS Plotter,

General: Anemometer, Barometer - clock, Bilge pump,
Binocular, Blunkets, Boathook, Boats papers, Distress
rockets, Emergency rudder, Engine spare parts, Fire
extinguishers, First aid kit, Flashlight, Full battened mainsail,
Furling genoa, Hand compass, Horseshoe buoy with line and
light, Italian flag, Life jackets for all guests on board, Life
raft, Navigation ruler, Radar reflector, Sea charts and
cruising guides, Tool box, VHF, Water pilot, Winch handles,
Lazy bag: Lazy bag,

Outside Steering Position: PLANCHA GAS,

Sprayhood: sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.05. - 27.05.
€2.300

08.07.-15.07.

€2.900

19.08. - 26.08.
€3.100

18.05. - 25.05.
€2.300

13.07.-27.07.
€3.800

21.09.-17.05.
€2.100

07.06. - 05.07.
€2.900

€3.100

26.08. - 23.09.

€2.900

25.05.-08.06.

€2.500

27.07.-17.08.

€4.900

17.05. - 24.05.

€2.300

05.07.-12.07.

€3.100

27.05.-10.06.
€2.500
15.07.-29.07. 29.07.-19.08.
€3.800 €4.900
23.09.-18.05.
€2.100
08.06.-06.07. 06.07.-13.07.
€2.900 €3.100
17.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-21.09.
€3.100 €2.900
24.05.-07.06.
€2.500
12.07.-26.07. 26.07.-16.08.
€3.800 €4.600
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16.08. - 23.08. 23.08. - 20.09. 20.09.-03.01.
€3.100 €2.900 €2.100
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